Euroindy
Santander Totta 2 Manga Euroindy 0,800 Km ._._.

Manga2 18-03-2017 11:00. ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.562 +0.695 11:29:18.633 5 48.896 +0.223 11:31:50.885
(9) Filipe Trinca 3 49.495 +0.628 11:30:08.128 6 48.918 +0.245 11:32:39.803
1 50.919 +2.527 11:28:28.482 4 49.429 +0.562 11:30:57.557 7 48.904 +0.231 11:33:28.707
2 49.596 +1.204 11:29:18.078 5 48.990 +0.123 11:31:46.547 8 48.766 +0.093 11:34:17.473
3 49.161 +0.769 11:30:07.239 6 48.915 +0.048 11:32:35.462 9 48.967 +0.294 11:35:06.440
4 48.898 +0.506 11:30:56.137 7 49.049 +0.182 11:33:24.511 10 48.673 - 11:35:55.113
5 48.884 +0.492 11:31:45.021 8 48.867 - 11:34:13.378 11 48.718 +0.045 11:36:43.831
6 48.802 +0.410 11:32:33.823 9 49.684 +0.817 11:35:03.062 12 48.784 +0.111 11:37:32.615
7 48.640 +0.248 11:33:22.463 10 49.090 +0.223 11:35:52.152 13 49.996 +1.323 11:38:22.611
8 48.695 +0.303 11:34:11.158 11 50.242 +1.375 11:36:42.394 14 48.908 +0.235 11:39:11.519
9 48.536 +0.144 11:34:59.694 12 49.496 +0.629 11:37:31.890 15 49.687 +1.014 11:40:01.206
10 48.579 +0.187 11:35:48.273 13 49.846 +0.979 11:38:21.736 16 49.942 +1.269 11:40:51.148
11 48.618 +0.226 11:36:36.891 14 49.305 +0.438 11:39:11.041 17 48.870 +0.197 11:41:40.018
12 48.714 +0.322 11:37:25.605 15 49.139 +0.272 11:40:00.180 18 49.104 +0.431 11:42:29.122
13 48.418 +0.026 11:38:14.023 16 49.456 +0.589 11:40:49.636 19 49.199 +0.526 11:43:18.321
14 48.392 - 11:39:02.415 17 49.480 +0.613 11:41:39.116
15 48.993 +0.601 11:39:51.408 18 49.065 +0.198 11:42:28.181 (23) Rogério Freire
16 48.899 +0.507 11:40:40.307 19 49.491 +0.624 11:43:17.672 1 53.930 +4.462 11:28:32.967
17 48.772 +0.380 11:41:29.079 2 51.133 +1.665 11:29:24.100
18 48.449 +0.057 11:42:17.528 (10) Luis Mendes 3 49.693 +0.225 11:30:13.793
19 48.905 +0.513 11:43:06.433 1 51.909 +2.887 11:28:30.325 4 50.010 +0.542 11:31:03.803
2 49.464 +0.442 11:29:19.789 5 50.149 +0.681 11:31:53.952
(13) Luis Sequeira 3 49.315 +0.293 11:30:09.104 6 49.833 +0.365 11:32:43.785
1 50.810 +2.296 11:28:28.282 4 49.318 +0.296 11:30:58.422 7 49.939 +0.471 11:33:33.724
2 49.200 +0.686 11:29:17.482 5 49.246 +0.224 11:31:47.668 8 49.748 +0.280 11:34:23.472
3 49.450 +0.936 11:30:06.932 6 49.301 +0.279 11:32:36.969 9 49.712 +0.244 11:35:13.184
4 48.987 +0.473 11:30:55.919 7 49.108 +0.086 11:33:26.077 10 49.722 +0.254 11:36:02.906
5 49.227 +0.713 11:31:45.146 8 49.140 +0.118 11:34:15.217 11 49.522 +0.054 11:36:52.428
6 48.916 +0.402 11:32:34.062 9 49.060 +0.038 11:35:04.277 12 50.097 +0.629 11:37:42.525
7 48.855 +0.341 11:33:22.917 10 49.022 - 11:35:53.299 13 49.660 +0.192 11:38:32.185
8 48.668 +0.154 11:34:11.585 11 49.415 +0.393 11:36:42.714 14 49.666 +0.198 11:39:21.851
9 48.514 - 11:35:00.099 12 49.369 +0.347 11:37:32.083 15 49.468 - 11:40:11.319
10 48.987 +0.473 11:35:49.086 13 49.820 +0.798 11:38:21.903 16 49.987 +0.519 11:41:01.306
11 48.875 +0.361 11:36:37.961 14 49.465 +0.443 11:39:11.368 17 49.654 +0.186 11:41:50.960
12 48.603 +0.089 11:37:26.564 15 49.524 +0.502 11:40:00.892 18 49.829 +0.361 11:42:40.789
13 48.909 +0.395 11:38:15.473 16 49.457 +0.435 11:40:50.349 19 49.953 +0.485 11:43:30.742
14 49.179 +0.665 11:39:04.652 17 49.027 +0.005 11:41:39.376
15 49.068 +0.554 11:39:53.720 18 49.304 +0.282 11:42:28.680 (12) Fernando Trinca
16 49.174 +0.660 11:40:42.894 19 49.232 +0.210 11:43:17.912 1 54.704 +5.056 11:28:32.964
17 49.223 +0.709 11:41:32.117 2 51.501 +1.853 11:29:24.465
18 49.346 +0.832 11:42:21.463 (11) Jodo Reis 3 50.019 +0.371 11:30:14.484
19 50.121 +1.607 11:43:11.584 1 51.462 +2.627 11:28:29.679 4 50.145 +0.497 11:31:04.629
2 49.866 +1.031 11:29:19.545 5 50.260 +0.612 11:31:54.889
(4) Sérgio Cravo 3 49.266 +0.431 11:30:08.811 6 50.194 +0.546 11:32:45.083
1 51.284 +2.398 11:28:29.321 4 49.343 +0.508 11:30:58.154 7 50.494 +0.846 11:33:35.577
2 49.797 +0.911 11:29:19.118 5 49.234 +0.399 11:31:47.388 8 50.304 +0.656 11:34:25.881
3 49.206 +0.320 11:30:08.324 6 49.221 +0.386 11:32:36.609 9 50.266 +0.618 11:35:16.147
4 49.391 +0.505 11:30:57.715 7 49.186 +0.351 11:33:25.795 10 50.017 +0.369 11:36:06.164
5 49.393 +0.507 11:31:47.108 8 49.783 +0.948 11:34:15.578 11 49.820 +0.172 11:36:55.984
6 49.004 +0.118 11:32:36.112 9 48.835 - 11:35:04.413 12 50.353 +0.705 11:37:46.337
7 49.236 +0.350 11:33:25.348 10 49.155 +0.320 11:35:53.568 13 49.648 - 11:38:35.985
8 49.023 +0.137 11:34:14.371 11 49.243 +0.408 11:36:42.811 14 49.721 +0.073 11:39:25.706
9 48.981 +0.095 11:35:03.352 12 49.409 +0.574 11:37:32.220 15 50.115 +0.467 11:40:15.821
10 49.166 +0.280 11:35:52.518 13 50.312 +1.477 11:38:22.532 16 49.946 +0.298 11:41:05.767
11 49.208 +0.322 11:36:41.726 14 49.392 +0.557 11:39:11.924 17 50.055 +0.407 11:41:55.822
12 48.886 - 11:37:30.612 15 49.385 +0.550 11:40:01.309 18 49.861 +0.213 11:42:45.683
13 49.232 +0.346 11:38:19.844 16 49.467 +0.632 11:40:50.776 19 50.236 +0.588 11:43:35.919
14 49.191 +0.305 11:39:09.035 17 49.021 +0.186 11:41:39.797
15 49.110 +0.224 11:39:58.145 18 49.102 +0.267 11:42:28.899 (3) Pedro Machado
16 49.221 +0.335 11:40:47.366 19 49.159 +0.324 11:43:18.058 1 53.505 +3.897 11:28:32.297
17 49.073 +0.187 11:41:36.439 2 50.829 +1.221 11:29:23.126
18 49.433 +0.547 11:42:25.872 (5) Jodo Gameiro 3 50.264 +0.656 11:30:13.390
19 49.376 +0.490 11:43:15.248 1 53.548 +4.875 11:28:32.652 4 50.881 +1.273 11:31:04.271
2 50.531 +1.858 11:29:23.183 5 50.176 +0.568 11:31:54.447
(20) José Margal 3 49.933 +1.260 11:30:13.116 6 50.494 +0.886 11:32:44.941
1 51.209 +2.342 11:28:29.071 4 48.873 +0.200 11:31:01.989 7 51.207 +1.599 11:33:36.148
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
8 50.199 +0.591 11:34:26.347
9 51.024 +1.416 11:35:17.371
10 50.320 +0.712 11:36:07.691
11 49.725 +0.117 11:36:57.416
12 50.816 +1.208 11:37:48.232
13 50.442 +0.834 11:38:38.674
14 49.776 +0.168 11:39:28.450
15 49.822 +0.214 11:40:18.272
16 50.044 +0.436 11:41:08.316
17 49.608 - 11:41:57.924
18 50.294 +0.686 11:42:48.218
19 50.880 +1.272 11:43:39.098
(17) Miguel Gordo
1 53.541 +3.820 11:28:32.138
2 50.503 +0.782 11:29:22.641
3 50.370 +0.649 11:30:13.011
4 50.551 +0.830 11:31:03.562
5 50.373 +0.652 11:31:53.935
6 50.615 +0.894 11:32:44.550
7 50.755 +1.034 11:33:35.305
8 50.502 +0.781 11:34:25.807
9 51.199 +1.478 11:35:17.006
10 50.201 +0.480 11:36:07.207
11 49.828 +0.107 11:36:57.035
12 50.947 +1.226 11:37:47.982
13 50.862 +1.141 11:38:38.844
14 50.080 +0.359 11:39:28.924
15 49.876 +0.155 11:40:18.800
16 49.721 - 11:41:08.521
17 49.743 +0.022 11:41:58.264
18 50.772 +1.051 11:42:49.036
19 50.709 +0.988 11:43:39.745
(14) Tiago Coelho
1 1:01.026 +10.536 11:28:40.174
2 52.848 +2.358 11:29:33.022
3 51.432 +0.942 11:30:24.454
4 51.169 +0.679 11:31:15.623
5 52.190 +1.700 11:32:07.813
6 51.251 +0.761 11:32:59.064
7 52.614 +2.124 11:33:51.678
8 51.218 +0.728 11:34:42.896
9 51.820 +1.330 11:35:34.716
10 51.398 +0.908 11:36:26.114
11 51.284 +0.794 11:37:17.398
12 51.761 +1.271 11:38:09.159
13 50.941 +0.451 11:39:00.100
14 52.387 +1.897 11:39:52.487
15 51.394 +0.904 11:40:43.881
16 50.490 - 11:41:34.371
17 51.718 +1.228 11:42:26.089
18 51.207 +0.717 11:43:17.296
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